General information about company

Scrip code 504273

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE064R01012

Name of the company

MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
~ | No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category | Nos Of If\in(l)iyogaid g:gjl_yup shares | (RO | % oftotal no.of | €455 ofseeurtes (D)
Category | of ) . . underlying shares (calculated ; ;
O |shashoder G| RS S Depostory | MY | apor s, (R0 T IO CTIREY o s
(I held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
) (4%)) % of (A+B+C2) | ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 3 13188944 13188944 (2571 13188944 13188944 | 25.71
Group
(B) Public 3003 38114096 38114096 |74.29 38114096 38114096 | 74.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3006 51303040 51303040 | 100 51303040 51303040 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMDEr O
Underlying . . " (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . o held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
I convertible Wi t No. Of diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(n securities arrants 0. . Hluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@ (VIDHX)Asa% | No- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lﬁéromoter 25.71 12302054 | 93.28 13188944
Group
(B) Public 74.29 10561938 127.71 37913013
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22863992 | 44.57 51101957




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = as per asa %
areholders shares equi . 0
Shareholders (I) - f (IIT) h quity Reselpts N (V) SCRR r
held (1V) flh‘i‘ges (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class | ¢ 0 \T/"i?rll
(\e/) Asa%of | X ey rights
(A+B+C2) ents
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 1892489 1892489 [3.69 1892489 1892489 |3.69
undivided Family
@ Any Other ! 611929 611929 | 1.19 611929 611929 |1.19
(specify)
(SA“;’('IT)"tal 2 2504418 2504418 |4.88 2504418 2504418 |4.88
2) Foreign
@ Any Other 1 10684526 10684526 | 20.83 10684526 10684526 [20.83
(specify)
(SAug)(-;F)otal 1 10684526 10684526 (20.83 10684526 10684526 (20.83
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)nd 3 13188944 13188944 (25.71 13188944 13188944 [ 25.71
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[ Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 200 200 0 200 200 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 794 739359 739359 | 1.44 739359 739359 | 1.44
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 147 12826172 12826172 | 25 12826172 12826172 | 25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 56 24548365 24548365 | 47.85 24548365 24548365 | 47.85
(specify)
f’g‘if)"tal 3001 38113896 38113896 | 74.29 38113896 38113896 | 74.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3003 38114096 38114096 | 74.29 38114096 38114096 | 74.29
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 3006 51303040 51303040 | 100 51303040 51303040 | 100
Total 3006 51303040 51303040 | 100 51303040 51303040 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
; o . pledged or
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares -

No. Of No. of Underlvi ine full otherwise

Shares 00 nderyins assuming Iu (X bered | Number of

Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumpere it sh

ndertying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
ctibl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
conve;t'l ¢ | warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of fema ;}avl)ze
o e Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % ool |vo o (o€
) () of (A+B+C2) No-@ | gperes @y | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 3.69 1892489 | 100 1892489
(d) 1.19 611929 | 100 611929
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 4.88 2504418 | 100 2504418
2) Foreign
(e) 20.83 9797636 |91.7 10684526
‘(SZ‘;b'TOtal (A) 20.83 9797636 |91.7 10684526
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2571 12302054 | 93.28 13188944
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.44 15166 2.05 539281
(a(ii)) 25 3052079 |23.8 12826172
(e) 47.85 7494693 |30.53 24547560
(53‘;b'T°tal (B) 74.29 10561938 [ 27.71 37913013
Total Public
Shareholding
74.29 10561938 127.71 37913013

B)y=B)(H)+
BY2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 22863992 | 44.57 51101957
Total
(A1B+C) 100 22863992 | 44.57 51101957




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suchit Punnose Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1892489 1892489

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (V)+
(V)+ (VD)

1892489 1892489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69 3.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1892489 1892489

Class eg'y

Total

1892489 1892489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69 3.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69 3.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1892489 1892489

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1892489 1892489

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Redribbon Advisory Services Private Limited

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

611929

611929

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

611929

611929

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

611929

611929

Class eg'y

Total

611929

611929

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

611929

611929

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

611929

611929




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Redribbon Modulex Buildings Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10684526

10684526

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10684526

10684526

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.83

20.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10684526

10684526

Class eg'y

Total

10684526

10684526

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.83

20.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.83

20.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

9797636

9797636

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

91.7

91.7

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity

10684526

10684526




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B Padmanaban

Tanmay Agashe Ajit

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1493658

854555

2348213

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (V)+
(V)+ (VD)

1493658

854555

2348213

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

291

1.67

4.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1493658

854555

2348213

Class eg'y

Total

1493658

854555

2348213

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

291

1.67

4.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

291

1.67

4.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

854555

854555

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

36.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1493658

854555

2348213

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign Nationals

LLP

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Virajbhai Patel

Gopinath
Developers LLP

Providence

Educational Academy

Private Limited

Ajmera Realty &
Infra India
Limited

PAN (1I)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1040892

1040892

929368

929368

19788353

5451853

3725809

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(V)+
(V)+ (VD)

1040892

1040892

929368

929368

19788353

5451853

3725809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.03

1.81

38.57

10.63

7.26

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

1040892

1040892

929368

929368

19788353

5451853

3725809

Class eg'y

Total

1040892

1040892

929368

929368

19788353

5451853

3725809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

2.03

1.81

1.81

38.57

10.63

7.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.03

1.81

38.57

10.63

7.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1040892

1040892

929368

929368

4580364

3725809

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

23.15

100

Number of equity

1040892

1040892

929368

929368

19787548

5451853

3725809




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Synthite
Industries Private
Limited

Ethix Realtors
Private Limited

Reward
Constructions
Private Limited

Sparkonix India
Private Limited

Accrete
Engineering
Private Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3258524

2967479

2214255

1120244

854555

11301

2616752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (V)+
(V)+ (VD)

3258524

2967479

2214255

1120244

854555

11301

2616752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

432

0.02

5.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3258524

2967479

2214255

1120244

854555

11301

2616752

Class egy

Total

3258524

2967479

2214255

1120244

854555

11301

2616752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.35

5.78

432

2.18

1.67

0.02

5.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.35

432

2.18

1.67

0.02

5.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

854555

944069

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

100

36.08




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3258524

2967479

2214255

1120244

854555

11301

2616752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mavji Dhanji Jadva

Naresh Nagpal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

744661

557621

161699

24548365

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

744661

557621

161699

24548365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.09

0.32

47.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

744661

557621

161699

24548365

Class egy

Total

744661

557621

161699

24548365

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

1.09

0.32

47.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.09

0.32

47.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

744661

7494693

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

30.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

744661

557621

161699

24547560




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




